Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Welch - (953461) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:36.13
2:37.10
2:38.11
2:49.45
2:53.74
2:56.81
3:00.17
3:08.22
3:10.13
3:18.78
3:19.12
3:20.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.13
2:38.11
2:37.10
2:49.45
2:56.81
2:53.74
3:00.17
3:08.22
3:10.13
3:20.16

3:19.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

346
339
333
270
251
238
225
197
191
167
166
164

WA Pts

346
333
339
270
238
251
225
197
191
164
166

Round

Round

F

Date

23/06/19
24/06/18
28/10/18
16/07/17
17/04/16
06/11/16
22/11/15
18/10/15
11/07/15
26/04/14
12/07/14
11/01/15

Date

23/06/19
28/10/18
24/06/18
16/07/17
06/11/16
17/04/16
22/11/15
18/10/15
11/07/15
11/01/15
12/07/14

Meet

Staines Club Championships 2019

Staines Club Championships 2018

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017
Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Staines Club Championships

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
MCASA Development Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Meet

Staines Club Championships 2019

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018

Staines Club Championships 2018

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017

Staines Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Venue

Staines
Spelthorne LC
Hart

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Staines
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Enfield

Staines

Walton-on-Thames

Venue

Staines

Hart

Spelthorne LC
Walton on Thames
Staines
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames

Staines

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Staines
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
3
Staines 3
Club Swam Under Level
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:18.78 167 F 26/04/14 ~ MCASA Development Meet Enfield Staines 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



