Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Welch - (953461) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.13	346	F	23/06/19	Staines Club Championships 2019	Staines	Staines	4
2:37.10	339	F	24/06/18	Staines Club Championships 2018	Spelthorne LC	Staines	4
2:38.11	333	F	28/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Staines	3
2:49.45	270	F	16/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
2:53.74	251	F	17/04/16	Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
2:56.81	238	F	06/11/16	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
3:00.17	225	F	22/11/15	Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:08.22	197	F	18/10/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines	4
3:10.13	191	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:18.78	167	F	26/04/14	MCASA Development Meet	Enfield	Staines	3
3:19.12	166	F	12/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines		3
3:20.16	164	F	11/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.13	346	F	23/06/19	Staines Club Championships 2019	Staines	Staines	4
2:38.11	333	F	28/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Staines	3
2:37.10	339	F	24/06/18	Staines Club Championships 2018	Spelthorne LC	Staines	4
2:49.45	270	F	16/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
2:56.81	238	F	06/11/16	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
2:53.74	251	F	17/04/16	Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:00.17	225	F	22/11/15	Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:08.22	197	F	18/10/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines	4
3:10.13	191	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:20.16	164	F	11/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
3:19.12 Copyright 2024	166 1	F	12/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

Staines

3:18.78 167 F 26/04/14 MCASA Development Meet

CASA Development Meet

Enfield

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS